2005 - 2006 MARECHAL ELECTRIC Catalogue
3Products for
104
Section
Compaq_Owner
very small logo
2005 - 2006 MARECHAL ELECTRIC Catalogue
specific

Therefore, the order should have
two part numbers.
DB part number system
• Standard DB part numbers are made up of 7 characters.
All part numbers start with a ‘8’.
• The choice of an option or a version with auxiliary contacts
results in adding a suffix (from 1 to 3 characters).
Check that the DB part number meets the need …
1st character 2nd character 3rd character 4th character Characters from 5 to 7
Range Casing Rated current Usage Supply voltage** Frequency Polarity
8 = DB 7 = Blue metal 3 = DB3 (40A) 4 = Socket-outlet 08A = 20-24V 50Hz 2P
6 = DB6 (75A) 8 = Inlet 033 = 190-230V 50Hz 3P+E
9 = DB9 (125A) 015 = 220-250V 50Hz 1P+N+E
013 = 380-440V 50Hz 3P+E
017 = 380-440V 50Hz 3P+N+E
A = Installation accessory 013 = Handle
027 = Inclined sleeve
053 = Wall box
** 24 different power supplies (voltage, frequency) and 12 polarities are available: see international standard and colour-code on page 8
= +
S B
8 7 3 4 0 1 3
DB
Blue metal
40A
Socket-outlet
400V 3P+E
8 7 3 A 0 5 3
DB
Blue metal
40A
Installation accessory
Wall box
DB
DECONTACTOR™
for motors The range
DB
2005 - 2006 MARECHAL ELECTRIC Catalogue 116
DECONTACTOR™ for motors
40 A / 7.5 kW
Voltage Polarity Material  Part #
20-24V 2P Metal 87 34 08A
190-230V 3P+E Metal 87 34 033
220-250V 1P+N+E Metal 87 34 015
380-440V 3P+E Metal 87 34 013
Dual voltage* 3P+N+E Metal 87 34 017
* See Bookmark
Other voltages, polarities: see page 8
Voltage Polarity Material  Part #
20-24V 2P Metal 87 38 08A
190-230V 3P+E Metal 87 38 033
220-250V 1P+N+E Metal 87 38 015
380-440V 3P+E Metal 87 38 013
380-440V 3P+N+E Metal 87 38 017
Main features:
• (socket-outlet) IP 67
• (socket-outlet + inlet) IP 67
• IK 09
• Umax AC 690V
• Wiring (mini / maxi) flexible 2.5 / 6 mm2
• Wiring (mini / maxi) stranded 2.5 / 10 mm2
• Pre-wired auxiliary contacts (5A) 1.5 mm2
• Rated currents  (IEC / EN 60309-1) 40A / 690V
• Rated powers (AC3 load breaking capacity according to IEC / EN 60947-3):
up to 230V 1P 230V 3P 400V 500V 690V
3kW / 5HP 5.5kW / 7.5HP 7.5kW / 10HP 7.5kW / 10HP 7.5kW / 10HP
Padlocking device from 1 to 6 padlocks
Accessories
DB3
Socket-outlet with 2 auxiliary contacts (5A)
Voltage Polarity Material  Part #
20-24V 2P Metal 87 34 08A 172
190-230V 3P+E Metal 87 34 033 172